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BEACH DUPLEX

1-30—Deluxe owners unit with

Teft

Alen

$20,000,000 In Sales In 1963 — We Need Listings

single rental on lower
level. Owners unit has
wall to wall carpets
and drapes, built-ins,
fireplace, covered patio.
Owner anxious, has
been transferred. Call
FR 1-5505 to see.

ALMOST NEW

SPECIAL OF THE WEEK!

M-1 LOTS

T7-35-36-37—178'x 140’ to alley with railroad along side
of property. Owner anxious,
dination at $1 sq. ft. Call for location and details.

will consider subor-

SOUTHWOOD

T-10—With 3 bedrooms and
family room, 2 baths,
used brick fireplace,
double detached ga-
rage off alley. Room for
boat or trailer, a love-
ly home. It will be a
pleasure to show. Just
call FR 1-5505 for ap-
pointment,

2 BEDROOMS —

T-17—Immaculate throughout.
Wall to wall carpets
and drapes. Walk to
schools and shopping.
Sliding glass doors to
patio. Reasonably
priced. Call FR 1-5505

TWO ON A LOT
T-41—Two 2-bedroom houses
in choice Redondo
Beach location. Close
to new King Harbor.
You must see.
Call FR 1-5505

FR 1-5505

ANYTIME

SPLIT LEVEL

fireplace,
an

well

4 BEDROOM —

T-11—Enjoy luxurious living in
this custom built home
near the beach. Special
features including sunk-
en den, wet bar,

facilities

interior planter or
aquarium. Built-in  kit-
chen. You must see this

one. Call FR 1-5505

4 BEDROOMS, SHARP
T-46—Has 1600 sq. ft. of liv-
ing area. Choice area,
new Bishop Montgom-
ery High School. 2
baths, enlorged kitchen,
thick carpets,
ing, sliding glass doors,
londscaped,
tached garage. Nothing
to do, just move in. But
call first, FR 1.5505

stone
for

220 wir-

de-

SPOTLESSLY CLEAN

h fl'on m in Southw est Torrance. Hardwood floors,
new drapes, brick fireplace, block i|h fon
hly painted inside and out. Askin price only

soo"A-x to see A 1398
INCOME UNITS

!‘urlu with room to build Alkml $50,000. Also 3 units in

ermosa Beach. Asking $21.5

HERE IT IS, NEARLY NEW

e kitchon, ﬁ

This weekend visit this home,
r money buys here . ,
to see A 1411

learn
. the asking price

W muc
is only $32.000,

OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT

Located in Central Torrance—1500 sq. ft. consisting of &
rooms, can be divided. Total rent $100 per month

ALTER

FA 8.0373
FA 8.7770

lAST TORRANCE CONNETT

' 3-bae |I’m.m

In\ll

Vacant land and six b vh

fre .nur. lots on Nar-
e 2 with § older
huu-u \'lluu in land,

NORTH TORRANCE

Clean, 2-bedroom home, Builts
in stove and oven, wall/wall
carpeting, Near shopping and
schools,  2.car garage Re-
duced,

{near LA. County Hospital
Price $54,000 - 20% down

Perry L. Connett
Realtor
1871 W. CARSON

FA 8-6702

Closed on Sunday

DUPLEX

2 large bedrooms each. Loads
of eloset space. Detached ga- |
rages. Property
of ownership, Near
$35,000.

shows pride
Nativity

Duplex deluxe.

MANHATTAN BEACH
T-27—In this 4 bedroom and

family room home, it is
only a short ways to
the beach. It has 2
baths, fireplace and all
the extras. One look
and its yours.

Call FR 1-5505

ALMOST NEW
SUNRAY

T-4—Has

3 bedrooms, 1%,
baths, hardwood floors,
new wall to wall car-
pets and drapes, stone
fireplace, built-in kit
chen, forced air heat,
natural wood cabinets
and beautiful landscap-
ing. All this and close
to schools and shop-
ping too.

Tafi Ollen

REALTORS
o | Spend This Weekend

Looking!

Tqrrcnco Gard

ht in & 3-bedroc
wall/wall

Adorable 3-bedroom home, very rooms, very comfortable §
This is a modern ho m- in ex -lmn: condition, Has bullt-ins, 1l fence
g baths, Your children can walk the

e
l..»lu -1 ywn!

Trying to

ial area

Central Torrance!

m 1%

Realfy i & depodnen
REALTY/ & Insurance | )
2305 Torrance Blvd. B n this p

South Torrance!

Tm.-- bedroom and
" - L la

Owner
.ml anxious to |

ut
sell dowy

$2550

| Southwood Royale!

Only two years old and b

than new

23524 Arlington
DA 6-3555

find a sharp 3-bed-
s bath home iIn

ens! |

m home Humé apartment on C

droom and
achelor units

3 1-be

poting, drape. Good i

Southwood !

Sandy Acres

Might ily room with 1% bath

J...v walting for some
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